10
Compatible Basket Shafts
Part No. Description OEM Ref
PSBSKSHT16-EL 16” (405mm) Clip style Basket Shaft –
PSBSDRING-EL 16” (405mm) O-ring style Basket Shaft 0103A00066
Electrolab
PSBSKSHT-15C
PSBSKSHT-15CO
PSBSKHUB-DK
PSBSKHUB-DKC
PSSHFT16.5-DK
PSBSKCLP-DK
Compatible Basket Shafts
Part No. Description OEM Ref
PSBSDRNG-16 16.5” (420mm) O-Ring Style Basket Shaft 2821-0074
PSBSKSHT16-DK 16.5” (420mm) Spring Clip Style Basket Shaft –
PSBSDRNG-19 19” (480mm) O-Ring Style Basket Shaft 2821-0097
PSSHFT165-DK 16.5” (420mm) Detachable Shaft, 2100 series 2800-0165
PSBSKHUB-DK Basket Adaptor, O-Ring Style 2851-1052
PSBSKHUB-DKC Basket Adaptor, Evolution Series Only 3200-0038
PSBSKCLP-DK Basket Clip, Evolution Series Only 3100-0017
Distek
Agilent Compatible Basket Shafts
Part No. Description OEM Ref
PSBSKSHT-13 14,5” (330mm) Spring Clip Style Basket Shaft 12-2073; 13-3615
PSBSKSHT-15 15” (380mm) Spring Clip Style Basket Shaft 12-2070
PSBSKSHT-15G
15” (380mm) Gold plated lower 6”, Spring Clip
Style Basket Shaft
12-2085
PSBSKSHT-15C
15” (380mm) Spring Clip Style Conical Basket
Shaft
12-2075
PSBSKSHT-15CO 15” (380mm) O-Ring Style Conical Basket Shaft 12-2050
PSBSKSHT-19 19” (480mm) Spring Clip Style Basket Shaft 12-2080
PSBSKSHT-19G
19” (480mm) Gold plated lower 6”, Spring Clip
Style Basket Shaft
12-2086
PSBSKSHT-19C 19” (480mm) Clip style Conical Basket Shaft 12-2081
PSBSKSHT-19CO 19” (480mm) O-Ring style Conical Basket Shaft 12-2056
PSBSKSHT-21 21” (530mm) Clip style Basket Shaft –
PSBSKSHT-24 24” (610mm) Clip style Basket Shaft 12-2095; 13-3629
Basket Shafts
Spring-Clip StyleO-ring Style
11
Compatible Basket Shafts
Part No. Description OEM Ref
PSBSKSHT16-EW 16” (405mm) Clip style Basket Shaft for High head 84-020-6012
PSBSKHUB-EW Clip Style Basket hub 91-000-6001
Erweka
Compatible Basket Shafts
Part No. Description OEM Ref
PSBSKSHT-AT7 Clip Style Basket top with shaft 7558
PSNPDBSK-AT7 Clip Style Basket top with shaft, PTFE coated 7558-2
PSBSKHUB-ST Clip Style Basket hub with sample opening 5301
Sotax
Compatible Basket Shafts
Part No. Description OEM Ref
PSBSKSHT16-PT 16” (405mm) Clip style Basket Shaft –
PSSHT610-PT Upper Shaft for PTWS 610/1210, 316S.S. 316-0116
PSBSKHUB610-PT Clip Style Basket hub with shaft for PTWS 610/1210 316-0220
Pharmatest
Compatible Basket Shafts
Part No. Description OEM Ref
PSBSKSHT-ZM2
15” (380mm) Double O-Ring Style
Conical Basket Shaft
–
Zymark
PSBSKSHT-ZM2
PSBSKHUB-ST
PSBSKHUB-EW
PSBSKSHT15
Compatible Basket Shafts
Part No. Description OEM Ref
PSBSKSHT-15 15” (380mm) Spring Clip Style Basket Shaft 65-237-000
PSBSKSHT-15G 15”(380mm) Gold coated Spring clip style Basket Shaft –
PSBSKSHT-21 21” (530mm) Spring Clip Style Basket Shaft, 2L 65-260-000
Hanson
PSBSKSHT-15G
PSBSKSHT-AT7
13
Basket Shaft/Paddle Holders
Ideal for both basket shaft and paddle storage
Key Benefits:
 Prevents shafts/paddles from becoming bent or scratched
 Allows quick and easy transport of many shafts/paddles
 Handy end plate to stop shafts/paddles sliding out when carrying
 Holds all lengths and types of basket shafts and paddles
 Non-corrosive, quality plastic construction
 Space-saving, attractive design
 Available in both 12 and 16 shaft capacities
Part No. Description OEM Ref
PSPADHLD-12A Basket Shaft/Paddle Rack, 12 Position –
PSPADHLD-16A Basket Shaft/Paddle Rack, 16 Position –
PSPADHLD-ST Basket Shaft/Paddle Rack for Sotax, 16 positions –
PSPADHLD-12A
Dual Purpose:   This basket shaft/paddle holder is designed for optimal handling and
  storage of both basket shafts and paddles.
 Why not use one to keep a set of both paddles and basket shafts next
 to each bath?